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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.34 719 F 02/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

23.44 709 H 17/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Edinburgh Un 1

23.49 705 H 29/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

23.54 700 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

23.57 698 F 29/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

23.57 698 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

23.58 697 H 14/04/19 Swim Cup Eindhoven Eindhoven  1

23.59 696 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

23.68 688 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

23.68 688 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

23.72 685 F 14/04/19 Swim Cup Eindhoven Eindhoven  1

23.74 683 F 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

23.74 683 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

23.75 682 F 13/03/21 Edinburgh Time Trials Edinburgh  1

23.81 677 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

23.86 673 F 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

23.89 670 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

23.94 666 H 02/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

23.99 662 C 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

24.04 658 F 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

24.10 653 H 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

24.12 651 C 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

24.13 650 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

24.25 641 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

24.29 637 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

24.29 637 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

24.31 636 C 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1
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24.31 636 C 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

24.34 634 H 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

24.36 632 C 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

24.38 630 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

24.43 627 F 22/01/23 East District Age Groups Scotland  1

24.44 626 H 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

24.49 622 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

24.57 616 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

24.61 613 S 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

24.61 613 C 08/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

24.62 612 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

24.64 611 F 27/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

24.64 611 H 24/01/23 East District Age Groups Scotland  1

24.73 604 H 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

24.73 604 F 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

24.75 603 H 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh  1

24.76 602 C 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Rutherglen 1

24.78 600 F 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

24.80 599 H 06/04/17 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin Edinburgh Un 1

24.86 595 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

24.87 594 H 08/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

24.88 593 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Rutherglen 1

24.88 593 H 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

24.88 593 F 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Eastkilbride 1

24.91 591 C 27/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

24.92 590 H 27/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

24.97 587 H 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Eastkilbride 1

25.01 584 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Rutherglen 1

25.04 582 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Rutherglen 1

25.05 581 C 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Rutherglen 1

25.10 578 F 05/03/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 3 East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

25.16 574 H 05/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 2

25.17 573 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

25.19 571 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh  1

25.22 569 H 27/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

25.26 567 F 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

25.34 561 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Eastkilbride 1

25.36 560 H 05/03/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 3 East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

25.42 556 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

25.58 546 H 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

25.63 543 F 05/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 2

25.66 541 H 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Rutherglen 3

25.74 536 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Rutherglen 1

25.84 529 F 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Rutherglen 3

26.49 491 H 12/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

26.70 480 F 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Rutherglen 3

26.75 477 H 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Rutherglen 3

27.84 423 H 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Rutherglen 4

27.99 416 F 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Rutherglen 4

29.19 367 H 11/06/11 South Lanarkshire Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 2

29.37 360 C 11/06/11 South Lanarkshire Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 2

30.19 332 H 30/01/10 Scottish Schools Champs Tollcross Rutherglen 1

30.92 309  07/03/10 SASA West District Group 2 Glasgow Rutherglen 1

31.40 295  31/01/09 Scottish Schools Champs Glasgow Rutherglen 1
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31.57 290  31/01/09 Scottish Schools Champs Glasgow Rutherglen 1

32.78 259  26/01/08 Scottish School Champs Glasgow Rutherglen 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.34 719 F 02/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

23.94 666 H 02/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

23.99 662 C 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

24.34 634 H 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

23.54 700 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

24.25 641 H 11/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh  1

24.64 611 H 24/01/23 East District Age Groups Scotland  1

24.43 627 F 22/01/23 East District Age Groups Scotland  1

23.74 683 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

24.29 637 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

24.04 658 F 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

24.10 653 H 26/02/22 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

24.29 637 H 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

23.44 709 H 17/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Edinburgh Un 1

23.75 682 F 13/03/21 Edinburgh Time Trials Edinburgh  1

23.68 688 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

23.74 683 F 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

23.68 688 H 15/02/20 Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020 Sheffield  1

23.59 696 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

23.57 698 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

23.57 698 F 29/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

23.49 705 H 29/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

23.86 673 F 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

23.81 677 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

23.72 685 F 14/04/19 Swim Cup Eindhoven Eindhoven  1

23.58 697 H 14/04/19 Swim Cup Eindhoven Eindhoven  1

23.89 670 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

24.12 651 C 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

24.13 650 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1

24.36 632 C 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

24.49 622 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Edinburgh Un 1

24.38 630 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

24.31 636 C 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

24.44 626 H 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

24.73 604 F 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

24.75 603 H 26/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh  1

24.80 599 H 06/04/17 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin Edinburgh Un 1

24.78 600 F 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

24.73 604 H 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

24.88 593 F 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Eastkilbride 1

24.97 587 H 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Eastkilbride 1

24.86 595 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

24.91 591 C 27/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

24.92 590 H 27/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

25.42 556 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Eastkilbride 1

25.10 578 F 05/03/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 3 East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

25.36 560 H 05/03/16 SASA West District LC AG Round 3 East Kilbride Eastkilbride 1

25.34 561 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Eastkilbride 1
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25.26 567 F 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

25.58 546 H 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

25.17 573 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow SLanarkshire 1

25.63 543 F 05/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 2

25.16 574 H 05/06/15 East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 2

25.05 581 C 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Rutherglen 1

25.19 571 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh  1

24.88 593 H 04/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen SLanarkshire 1

24.88 593 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Rutherglen 1

24.61 613 C 08/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

24.87 594 H 08/03/15 2015 Swim Ulster International Meet Bangor  1

24.76 602 C 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Rutherglen 1

25.04 582 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Rutherglen 1

24.61 613 S 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

24.62 612 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

24.57 616 H 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

24.64 611 F 27/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

25.22 569 H 27/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen  1

25.01 584 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Rutherglen 1

25.74 536 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Rutherglen 1

25.84 529 F 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Rutherglen 3

25.66 541 H 22/09/13 City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Rutherglen 3

26.49 491 H 12/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Rutherglen 1

26.70 480 F 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Rutherglen 3

26.75 477 H 23/09/12 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Rutherglen 3

27.99 416 F 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Rutherglen 4

27.84 423 H 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Rutherglen 4

29.37 360 C 11/06/11 South Lanarkshire Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 2

29.19 367 H 11/06/11 South Lanarkshire Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 2

30.92 309  07/03/10 SASA West District Group 2 Glasgow Rutherglen 1

30.19 332 H 30/01/10 Scottish Schools Champs Tollcross Rutherglen 1

31.40 295  31/01/09 Scottish Schools Champs Glasgow Rutherglen 1

31.57 290  31/01/09 Scottish Schools Champs Glasgow Rutherglen 1

32.78 259  26/01/08 Scottish School Champs Glasgow Rutherglen 1
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